
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
666

7
10
8
9
2
12
66
33
25
444
20
24
78
44
777
67

Name
Iztok DUH
Igor RADULOVIČ
Miljan TAPAJNER
Mišel Radin MAČUKAT
Patrik HRUŠIČ
Domen SIMONIČ
Igor SLEMENIK
Marko HREN
Tomaž HEDL
Milan KOROTAJ
Dejan HORVAT
Denis POHOREC
Bojan MAJHENIČ
Benjamin MESARIČ
Dušan ĆESIĆ
David MAHER
Danilo TRETINEK

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
9:30.352
9:31.580
9:42.825
9:43.042
9:43.588
9:52.105
9:57.401

10:01.060
10:01.483
10:02.124
10:03.412
10:08.252
10:08.475
10:21.439
10:21.473
10:21.672
10:33.790

Diff

1.228
12.473
12.690
13.236
21.753
27.049
30.708
31.131
31.772
33.060
37.900
38.123
51.087
51.121
51.320

1:03.438

Gap

1.228
11.245
0.217
0.546
8.517
5.296
3.659
0.423
0.641
1.288
4.840
0.223

12.964
0.034
0.199

12.118

Best Tm
1:33.630
1:34.221
1:35.420
1:35.674
1:35.649
1:36.922
1:37.908
1:37.776
1:38.478
1:38.313
1:38.850
1:39.450
1:39.851
1:41.452
1:41.481
1:41.648
1:43.465

Speed
160,256
159,251
157,250
156,833
156,874
154,813
153,254
153,461
152,367
152,623
151,794
150,878
150,272
147,900
147,858
147,615
145,023

Motorcycle
Honda CBR 1000
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda CBR 1000
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda CBR 600 RR
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R6
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki ZX-10R

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.228

Avg. Speed

157,848

Best Lap Tm

1:33.630

Best Spd

160,256

Best Lap by

666 - Iztok DUH
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MARIBOR - CELJE 2013
24.04.2013.

Utrka - MARIBOR

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:06:09

Grobnik 4,168 Km

24.4.2013. 15:00
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